Lista candidatilor inscrisi care au optat pentru echivalarea notei de apreciere sintetica cu media

multianuala

Echivalare

Med. Multianuala

Nr.crt Marca

b~ wWwN

10M-0208
10M-0209
10M-0210
10M-0211
10M-0215
10M-0221

ID
IRT
EB
IRT
AES
CN

CN, TSAEA, TM, AES, EB, ESI, IRT, TID, TCN
TM, CN, EB, TSAEA, ID, ESI, AES, TIRT, TTM
AES, ID, CN, TM, ESI, TSAEA, TEB, TAES, TID
TIRT, CN, TCN, , , , ,,

TAES, ESI, TESI, ID, TID, , ,

IRT, TSAEA, EB, ID, ESI, TM, AES, TCN, TIRT

Med.Licenta
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9,12
6,26
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7,95
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7,07
8,08
7,57
7,06



